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516
460
409
472
540
506
412
527
474
422
569
602
425
435
534
518
533
480
448
430
439
598
601
495
567
404
442
486
541
581
558
578
420
528
468
606
427
532
476
496
443
466
551
519
515
494
524
440
490
557
429
531
563
445
548

)

SIMONSEN
ZISERMANN
GOURMANI
ELMSTEDT
LEQUENNE
MAHE
HAMON
DE FABRE DE LATUDE
FOLTZ
NEAGU
MAZEYRAT
RICHASSE
REYNIER
CHERRIER
HOANG DESPLANQUES
TRASTOUR
FOREST
LATOUR
MARQUE
TOUATI NICOLAS
DELYON
MULLER
REGI
CHICHEPORTICHE
JOCHYM
CABRERA
GOMMIER
NARESS| DESCAMPS
LOIACONO
BELBEZIER-GEOFFROY
FLAMINI
AKOUGNA
MELI
DE PERCZYNSKI
CREUZE
TORRELLI
SIMPSON HUNT
FAUGERAS
GUEGANTON
CREMENESCU
GONCALVES
BUCHER
BEN M'BAREK
VISSER
ROYET
CARAYON
CHAPY-HATTON
FILIPPI
ATHANASE
FERNANDEZ
TAYLOR CULL
DUCROCQ
GOUVEIA--PARENTE
KLOCHENDLER
AIT-IKHLEF

5ieme Filles

1,950 km
Louise 5D
Jade 5B
Assia 5A
Sofia 5C
Clémence 5E
Jeanne 5D
Lérina 5A
Chloé 5E
Noémie 5C
Daria maria 5A
Anna 5F
Stella 5G
Lola 5A
Elia 5B
Ella 5E
Shylie 5D
Madé 5E
Clara 5C
Aileen 5B
Léa 5A
Lara 5B
Julie 5G
Cléa 5G
Lila 5D
Victoire 5F
Gabriela 5A
Lilly 5B
Athénais 5C
Ambre 5E
Ambre 5G
Lilou 5F
Allyson 5G
Jessica 5A
Alice 5E
Dyavina 5C
Pauline 5G
Verity 5A
Eline 5E
Suzanne 5C
Sarah 5D
Anouck 5B
Anais 5C
Elyssa 5F
Maé 5D
Maélis 5D
Lou 5D
Jade 5E
Rebecca 5B
Lyse 5D
Loane 5F
Fredi 5A
Charlotte 5E
Lina 5F
Léonie 5B
Neila 5F

00:07:14
00:08:08
00:08:17
00:08:18
00:08:29
00:08:30
00:08:32
00:08:49
00:08:59
00:09:03
00:09:05
00:09:08
00:09:15
00:09:21
00:09:22
00:09:26
00:09:27
00:09:27
00:09:32
00:09:34
00:09:39
00:09:42
00:09:44
00:09:52
00:09:52
00:09:58
00:10:00
00:10:02
00:10:03
00:10:09
00:10:09
00:10:13
00:10:19
00:10:21
00:10:22
00:10:24
00:10:27
00:10:33
00:10:38
00:10:39
00:10:43
00:10:50
00:10:50
00:10:51
00:11:00
00:11:05
00:11:05
00:11:06
00:11:14
00:11:15
00:11:16
00:11:17
00:11:18
00:11:19
00:11:22

1F
2F
3F
4F
5F
6F
7F
8F
9F
10F
11F
12F
13F
14 F
15F
16 F
17F
18 F
19F
20 F
21F
22F
23 F
24 F
25 F
26 F
27F
28 F
29 F
30F
31F
32F
33F
34F
35F
36F
37F
38 F
39F
40F
MF
42F
43F
44 F
45F
46 F
47F
48 F
49F
50 F
51F
52 F
53 F
54 F
55 F

e )

1F-
2F-
3F-
4F-
5F-
6 F-
7F-
8 F-
9F-
10 F-
11F-
12 F-
13 F-
14 F-
15 F-
16 F-
17 F-
18 F-
19 F-
20 F-
21F-
22 F-
23 F-
24 F-
25 F-
26 F-
27 F-
28 F-
29 F-
30 F-
31F-
32F-
33 F-
34 F-
35 F-
36 F-
37F-
38 F-
39 F-
40 F-
41F-
42 F-
43 F-
44 F-
45 F-
46 F-
47 F-
48 F-
49 F-
50 F-
51F-
52 F-
53 F-
54 F-
55 F-

16,18 km/h
14,39 km/h
14,12 km/h
14,10 km/h
13,79 km/h
13,76 km/h
13,71 km/h
13,27 km/h
13,02 km/h
12,93 km/h
12,88 km/h
12,81 km/h
12,65 km/h
12,51 km/h
12,49 km/h
12,40 km/h
12,38 km/h
12,38 km/h
12,27 km/h
12,23 km/h
12,12 km/h
12,06 km/h
12,02 km/h
11,86 km/h
11,86 km/h
11,74 km/h
11,70 km/h
11,66 km/h
11,64 km/h
11,53 km/h
11,53 km/h
11,45 km/h
11,34 km/h
11,30 km/h
11,29 km/h
11,25 km/h
11,20 km/h
11,09 km/h
11,00 km/h
10,99 km/h
10,92 km/h
10,80 km/h
10,80 km/h
10,78 km/h
10,64 km/h
10,56 km/h
10,56 km/h
10,54 km/h
10,42 km/h
10,40 km/h
10,38 km/h
10,37 km/h
10,35 km/h
10,34 km/h
10,29 km/h



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

512
450
481
465
410
473
503
592
599
421
433
537
510
471
591
556
579
577
432
406
419
457
452
594

NEDJAM
PEIGNE
LE GALL
BISSON
GRENIER
FERRIER BORRUTO
HEMMING--JONES
GIRAUDO
PIARULLI BRANGER
METAIS
BLANCHET
LAMA
MICHELETTI--OSBORNE
EKPE
GERVAL
ENSELME MONTOROI
AUSSIBAL
SENHAJI
AUGER
COLONNA D'ISTRIA DE CINARCA
MAZZUCCO
VILLALOBOS
PINSARD--CARON
KWASNY

Eugénie
Jade
Maelle
llena
Andréa
Aubane
Amélia
Léona
Eiline
Marguerite
Luna
Eva
Talia
Zariah
Charline
Noémie
Clarisse
Nour-el-houda
Daphné
Marie
Louna
Eva
Elsa
Mila

5D
5B
5C
5C
5A
5C
5D
5G
5G
5A
5B
5E
5D
5C
5G
5F
5G
5F
5B
5A
5A
5B
5B
5G

00:11:22
00:11:24
00:11:25
00:11:29
00:11:30
00:11:35
00:11:35
00:11:37
00:11:41
00:11:42
00:11:43
00:11:44
00:11:44
00:11:45
00:11:52
00:11:56
00:12:01
00:12:06
00:12:18
00:12:58
00:13:49
00:14:45
00:15:26
00:18:45

56 F
57 F
58 F
59 F
60 F
61F
62 F
63 F
64 F
65F
66 F
67 F
68 F
69 F
70 F
71F
72F
73F
74 F
75F
76 F
77F
78 F
79F

56 F-
57 F-
58 F-
59 F-
60 F-
61F-
62 F-
63 F-
64 F-
65 F-
66 F-
67 F-
68 F-
69 F-
70 F-
71 F-
72 F-
73 F-
74 F-
75 F-
76 F-
77 F-
78 F-
79 F-

10,29 km/h
10,26 km/h
10,25 km/h
10,19 km/h
10,17 km/h
10,10 km/h
10,10 km/h
10,07 km/h
10,01 km/h
10,00 km/h
9,99 km/h
9,97 km/h
9,97 km/h
9,96 km/h
9,86 km/h
9,80 km/h
9,74 km/h
9,67 km/h
9,561 km/h
9,02 km/h
8,47 km/h
7,93 km/h
7,58 km/h
6,24 km/h



